
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

54
18
94
82

158
144
58
3

Name

Almir Šabanagić
Slobodan Kečan
Nikola Kišprdilov
Radovan Stanojević
Daniel Molnar
Dejan Tabakov
Damjan  Ralić
Luka Lopin

Laps

21
21
21
20
18
18
17
10

Total Tm

16:49.572
16:51.934
17:01.136
17:39.756
17:36.042
17:36.435
17:26.263
9:02.058

Diff

2.362
11.564
1 Lap

3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps

11 Laps

Gap

2.362
9.202
1 Lap

2 Laps
0.393
1 Lap

7 Laps

Best Tm

46.149
45.158
46.731
51.308
54.922
54.592
59.641
52.316

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.362

Avg. Speed

48,674

Best Lap Tm

45.158

Best Spd

51,818

Best Lap by

18 - Slobodan Kečan

Printed: 4.7.2020 15:29:29

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

MEC - Nagrada Kula 4.7.2020.
MEC

Trka 2 - Skuter Serija

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:58

Kula 0,650 Km

4.7.2020 15:00


